PREMIUM BOURBON + WHISKEY
Tasting flight, pick 3 below (1/2 oz each) $55

Angel’'s Envy 110 Proof $20
Angel’'s Envy Cask Strength $41 1 oz
Bardstown Discovery Series #9 $30
Bardstown Discovery Series #10 $30
Blanton’s Straight $25 1 0z
Blood Oath Pact No. 10 $32
Courage & Conviction Single

Cask-Fino Finish $35
E.H. Taylor Small Batch $18
Elijah Craig Private Barrel $16
George Dickel 17yr $47
Hakushu 12yr $38
Highwest Midwinter's Night Dram $30 1 0z
LW. Harper 15yr $30
Jacob’s Pardon Small Batch Whiskey

Recipe 3 $321 oz
Joseph Magnus Cigar Blend $35
Old Rip Van Winkle 10yr $90 1 oz
Remus Babe Ruth Reserve $24 1 oz
Remus Gatsby Reserve 2024 $28 1 0z
Sam Houston 15yr $27
Stagg Jr. $231 oz
Van Winkle Special Reserve 12 $90 1 oz
Weller 12yr $35
Weller Antique 107 $20 1 oz
Weller CYPB $751 0z
Weller Full Proof $d45
Whistlepig 12 Bespoke Rye Blend $211 oz
Whistlepig Old World Rye $43 1 oz
Whistlepig Single Barrel 18yr $90 1 oz
Widow Jane Decadence $23 1 0z
Wild Turkey Rare Breed $17
Woodford Reserve Master’s

Collection #18 + #19 $33
Yamazaki Single Malt Whisky 12yr $39
Yellow Spot 12yr $35

BOURBON + WHISKEY
FLIGHTS

AMERICAN $27

select 3

Angel's Envy

Buffalo Trace

Eo\%/le Rare 10yr

FEW Bourbon

IW Harper Cabernet Cask
Jefferson Ocean (+2)

Old Ezra Brooks 7yr Barrel Strength
Pikesville Rye

Rabbit Hole Cavehill

Rabbit Hole Heigold High Rye
Smoke Wagon Uncut

INTERNATIONAL $30

select 3

Glenfiddich 12yr

Hibiki Harmony (+5)

Johnnie Walker Blue (+7)
Kavalan Whisky

Nikka Single Malt Yochi (+3)
Nikka Single Malt Mig/ogikyo (+3)
Rabbit Hole Heingol

Rampur Indian Single Malt Double Cask
Redbreast 12yr (+3)

Yamazaki 12yr (+10)

Paul John Indian Single Malt
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AMERICAN BOURBON + WHISKEYS

1792 Aged 12yr

1792 Full Proof Single Barrel

1792 Boftled in Bond Sazerac Barrel

1792 Sweet Wheat

Angel’s Envy

Angel’s Envy Private Selection

Angel’s Envy Rye

Basil Hayden’s 10yr

Basil Hayden's

Basil Hayden's Dark Rye

Basil Hayden’s Malted Rye

Basil Hayden’s Red Wine Cask Finish

Barrell Cask Strength

Barrell Bourbon Dovetail

Barrell Seagrass Rye

Blanton’s

Booker's

Bowman Brothers Small Batch

Buffalo Trace

Bulleit Bourbon

Bulleit Rye

Bulleit Single Barrel

Bushwood Long Ball

Caribou Crossing Single Barrel

Catoctin Creek Hot Honey Rye

Courage & Conviction Single
Cask-Oloroso Finish

Eagle Rare 10yr

Elijah Craig Barrel Proof

Elijah Craig Rye

Elijah Craig Single Barrel 18yr

Elijah Craig Small Bafch

Elijah Craig Toasted Barrel

FEW Bourbon

FEW Rye

Four Roses

George Dickel Bottled in Bond

George Remus Single Barrel

Heaven’s Door Cask Strength

Heaven Hill Grain to Glass

Heaven Hill Grain to Glass Rye

Heaven Hill Grain to Glass Wheated

Henry Mckenna 10yr

High West

High West Bourye

High West Cabernet Cask

High West Campfire

High West Double Rye

High West Rendezvous

Horse Soldier Barrel Strength

L.W. Harper Cabernet Cask

Jack Daniel’s #7

Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel Proof Rye

Jefferson’s Ocean

Jefferson’s Reserve

John J. Bowman

$17
$19
$14
$14
$16
$18
$24
$26
$14
$13
$20
$19
$22
$22
$18
$20
$31

Joseph Magnus

Knob Creek #9

Knob Creek 12yr

Knob Creek Rye

Knob Creek Single Barrel Select Rye

KO Distiller Reserve Bottle-in-Bond
Rye

Larceny Barrel Proof

Maker's Mark

Maker's Mark Private Selection

Maker’s Mark Private Selection
Winter Spice

Michter's American Unblended

Michter’s Limited Release Barrel
Strength

Michter’'s Sour Mash

Michter’'s US1 Single Barrel Straight
Rye

MurLarkey Birthright

MurLarkey Smokehouse Whiskey

Old Elk 9yr Wheated Whiskey
Single Barrel Bourbon

Old Ezra 7yr

Old Forester 86 Proof

Painted Pig Peanut Butter Whiskey

Penelope 8yr Tokaji Cask Finish Rye

Pikesville Rye

Rabbit Hole Boxergrail

Rabbit Hole Cavehill

$25
$14
$18
$16
$16

$18
$12
$10
$20

$20
$18

$30
$18

$16
$17
$10

$25
$19
$17
$8

$25
$16
$15
$16

Rabbit Hole Dareringer Px Sherry Cask $24

Rabbit Hole Heigold

$13

Rabbit Hole Heigold Single Barrel Cask $31

Rebel Distiller's Collection

Remus Repeal Reserve VI

Rittenhouse Rye Private Barrel

Russell's Reserve Private Barrel
Selection

Sazerac Rye

Shenks Homestead Sour Mash

Smoke Wagon Small Batch

Smoke Wagon Straight

Smoke Wagon Uncut Unfiltered

Thomas S. Moore Cognac Cask

Thomas H. Handy Sazerac Rye

VHW Single Barrel Port Cask

Wheel Horse Rye

Widow Jane Lucky Thirteen

Woodford Reserve Bourbon

Woodford Reserve Double Oaked

Woodford Reserve Master’s Collection
Madeira Finish

Woodford Reserve Rye

$14
$27
$11

$20

$13
$24
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Spirits

IRISH WHISKEY

Bushmill's

Green Spot

Jameson

Jameson 18yr

Jameson Orange

Redbreast 12 yr

Redbreast 12yr Cask Strength
Sexton

Slane Triple Casked

CANADIAN + WORLD

Alberta Premium Cask Strength
Crown Royal

Seagram’s 7

Paul John Indian Single Malt

Kavalan Distillery Select Single Malt
Rampur Double Cask Indian Single

Malt

JAPANESE WHISKY

Hibiki Harmony

Kaiyo Cask Strength
Kaiyo The Single 7yr
Kamiki Cedar Casks
Kikori

Nikka Coffey Grain
Nikka Coffey Malt

Nikka from the Barrel
Nikka Miyagikyo Single Malt
Nikka Pure Malt

Nikka Yoichi Single Malt
Suntory Whisky Toki

SCOTCH

Chivas Regal 12yr

Dewars White Label

Green Spot Single Pot Still
Glenfiddich 12yr

Glendronach 15yr Revival
Johnnie Walker Black

Johnnie Walker Blue

The Macallan Double Cask 12yr

The Macallan Sherry Cask 18yr

$20
$11

$18
$18

$22

$12
$11

$18
$18
$28
$12
$38
$22

$52

TEQUILA

Don Julio 1942 Anejo
Don Julio Afejo

Don Julio Reposado
Espolon Blanco
Espolon Reposado

RUM

Diplomatico Planas

Flying Dragon Spiced Rum
Kraken Black Spiced
Zacapa No. 23

$45
$25
$20

$9

$12

$14
$15
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